
Company: 
Site: 

Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediatcly. 2. Send this report to purchasea@modiproperties com, ashaiya@modiproperties com and 

Report From / To 

Report Date 

Reg No. 

202305O8039 

List of requisitions numbers missing in the report: 

20230612009 
20230614022 
20230608010 

List of requisitions where PO/WO not prepared 3 working days after requisition: 

20230614023 

20230602002 02,06.2023 

20230614021 14.06.23 

List of requisitions where PO/WO is 

20230621047 

2 

Sign 

3 

4 

6 

7 
8 

OPC stock 

No. of gate passes issued this week: 

Details 

Remarks from site on the Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division 

Date 

Req Date 

Items not ordered but received: 

Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 

Other corections & remarks: Nil 

Nilgiri Heights 

08.05.23 

17.06.23.23 to 24.06.23 

12.06.23 

24.06.23 

14.06.23 

08.06.23 
14.06.23 
21.06.23 

8mm 
10mm 

12mm 
16mm 

20mm 

25mm 

Details of steel & cement stock : Cement bags : 
SI. No Tor size 

32mm 

Serial no of 
item in Req 

1 to 3 

Delivery van site visit on: 
Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf fornmat to purchase? 

Binding wire 
150 bags 

item glo 
3 

Req. 

1 to 4 
1 to 15 
I to 9 
1 to 7 

prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time: 
Serial no of Item Description 

4 to 11 

Wt per mtr. 
kgs 

.395 

24.06.23 

617 

89 

1.58 
2.47 

3.86 

6.32 

OPC last 
weeks stock 

Project Manager 

Date: 

Prepared by: 
Approved by: 

Item Description 

Steel hoarding 
Cuplocks 

Dust bin 

Cleaning material 
Cpvc material 
Cpvc material 
Pvc material 
Electrical material 

Nil From No. 

21.06.23, 23.06.23 & 25.06.23 

200 bags 

Wt. for 12 mtr 
rod - kgs 

4.74 

7.404 
10.68 

18.96 
29.64 

46.32 

75.84 

Stock at site 
no of rods 

1800 

400 

24.06.23 

PPC/PSC 

stock 

187 

395 

draft.remarks on req. details report fromsite ver& dt 20-08-2022 

270 

Nil 

43 

24.06.23 

A.Sravani 

G.vijay raj 

Reason for not preparing PO/WO 

Po to be issue 

Admin OfficerManager 

Po to be issue 

Details of discussion with supplier 

Partly material received 

450 

300 bags 

Next week delivery 
Next week delivery 

Partly material received 
Partly material received 
Partly material received 

Stock at site in 
tons 

To No. 

1 

2.5 

0.860 

Yes 

Previous weeks stock in 

tons 

PPC/PSC last 
weeks stock 

Ni 

Admin Audit 

500 

400 bags 

raikumarn@modiproperties.com on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are witten on 
5. Mention PO & MRN no. h DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis. 

Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks -For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, ILocal purchase, For MDs approval/input. 8. 
$ Suggested remarks - Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted/, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication 

not rooeived, wO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Suplier aranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site - purchase to write NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin 
officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up - DO NOT CALL PURCHASE! 
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Req No. Req Date 
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