Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to purchase@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com, and

Company: Modi I			ealty Pocharam	Date:			24.06.23					
Site:		Nilgiri	Heights	Prepared by:			A.Sravani					
			23.23 to 24.06.23		Approved by:		G.vijay raj					
Report Date		24.06.2										
List of requisition	ns number	rs missin	g in the report:									
List of requisition	ns where l	PO/WO	not prepared 3 w	orking day	ys after	requisition	:					
Req No.	Red	q Date	Serial no of item in Req	Iten	Description			Reason for not preparing PO/WO				
20230602002	02.0	6.2023	1	Steel hoa		rding	ing		Po t	Po to be issue .		
20230614021	14.	06.23	1 to 3		ks		Po to be issue.					
List of requisition	ns where	PO/WO i	s prepared and it				at sit	e beyond the	lead t	ime:		
Req No. Req Date			Serial no of item in Req.	Item Description				Details of discussion with supplier ^s				
20230508039	08.	05.23	3	Dust bin				Partly material received .				
20230612009			1 to 4	Cleaning mat		erial		Next week delivery .				
20230614022			1 to 15	Cpvc material		1		Next week delivery .				
20230608010	08.	06.23	1 to 9	Cpvc material		l		Partly material received .				
20230614023	14.	06.23	1 to 7	Pvc material						ly material received .		
20230621047	20230621047 21.06.23		4 to 11	Electrical materi		terial	Partly material received .					
No. of gate passe	es issued t	his week	:	Nil		rom No.			o No.		Nil	
Delivery van site						06.23 & 25.	06.2	3.				
Inward report (M			k report emailed	in pdf forn	nat to p	urchase?				Yes		
Items not ordere												
Other correction												
Details of steel &	cement	stock: C										
Sl. No	Tor size		Wt per mtr kgs	Wt. for 12 mtr rod – kgs		Stock at site – no of rods		Stock at site in tons		Previous weeks stock in tons		
1.	8mm		.395	4.74		1800		3		5		
2.	10mm		.617	7.404		400		1		1		
3.	12mm				10.68		187		2		2	
4.	16mm		1.58	18.96		395		3		3		
5.	20mm		2.47	29.64		270		2.5		2.5		
6.	25mm		3.86	46.32			43	0.860		0.860		
7.	32mm		6.32	75.84								
8.	Bindin	g wire	-					450	-		500	
OPC stock	150 ba	gs	OPC last weeks stock	200 bags		PPC/PSC stock		300 bags	1	PC/PSC last eeks stock	400 bags	
Details			Project Manager			Admin O	ffice	Manager	Manager Admin Audit			
Sign			5			X						
Data			24.06.23			24.06.23		3		re that inward nun		

rajkumarn@modiproperties.com on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis.

5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks – For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. Suggested remarks – Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted/, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not received, WO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site – purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up – DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!